
Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 50

Lizzy Coleen Schrier51.53 NQ 2 1 1 0 1Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 45

Kevin Elaine Hamill100 38.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tide Barbara Gibson97 46.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog

Cora Beth Fatse31.89 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Blizzard Karen WittingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 43

Abby Beth Perron37.04 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Giddy Melissa Warden44.39 NQ 1 1 0 0 1All American Dog

Ivy Lynne CroganNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 45

Beacon Jennifer Jacobs31.06 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 50

Purchase Carol Kelly100 24.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Papillon

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton100 31.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Blu Catherine Williams100 35.82 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Affenpinscher

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 38.39 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Toy Fox Terrier

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 49.16 Q 0 0 0 0 0Norwich Terrier

Barney Coleen Schrier42.27 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Logan Kristen Boentgen46.79 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Keara David Schrier58.06 NQ 0 0 0 0 8Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 8" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Benny Melanie Bryson58.47 NQ 1 0 0 0 8Norwich Terrier

Caroline Judy Pawson60.92 NQ 3 1 1 0 10Papillon

Pink Lori NievesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 47

Blew Betty McAdams100 30.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Nellie Arabella Lyon100 44.76 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 02 Miniature Poodle

Skybee Vivian Hudson26.03 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Baysea Vivian Hudson29.32 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Harper Jan Van Syckel30.59 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature Schnauzer

Piper Tracey Deyette34.10 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Tocqui Lisa LofdahlNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 45

Tedd Anna Ericsson100 24.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bim Amy Carlson24.82 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nym Barbara Cherry30.54 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Brittany

Breezy Margaret Jewett34.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 16 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 30
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 43

Cass Pamela Demetrion100 24.15 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever

Jett Harmony Fall100 24.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Switch Harmony Fall100 25.27 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson100 25.63 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Bearded Collie

Houdini Lise Merrifield100 25.93 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Sage Brush Diane Marshall100 26.60 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

Atty Tod Hebert100 26.84 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Dalmatian

Maserati Linda McHugh100 29.11 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Border Collie

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 29.29 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Rough Collie

Mattie Beth Gereg100 29.37 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH

Page 2 of 23



Master JWW 20" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Hailey Kristen Boentgen100 30.43 Q 0 0 0 0 012 German Shepherd 
Dog

Dashiell Catherine Williams100 32.36 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Standard Schnauzer

Nigel Athleen 
Zimmermann

100 32.43 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Boeing Karen Frink100 34.14 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 36.89 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Siberian Husky

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 38.95 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Stabyhoun

Mellie Beth Hildreth23.29 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Why Cathy Westbrook29.02 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Rae Joni Silva29.97 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Phoenix Cara Armour29.98 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Boxer

Novel Lindsey Serafini34.12 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Brie Rebecca Elovic34.73 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Winter Rebecca Elovic34.84 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Sullenberger Karen Frink35.74 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Addy Melissa Warden36.06 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Pantalaimon Kendall Fairchild36.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Georgia Courtney Longo44.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 1German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Freddie Barbara Doughty53.48 NQ 2 0 0 0 10Golden Retriever

Ava Donna FinocchiaroNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Tillie Veeann CrossNQ 0 0 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 45

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 39.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 50

Tag! Kendall Fairchild36.96 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 48

Sizzle Lori Nieves25.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent JWW 20"P Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 50

Lucca Christine Yelle38.20 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 55

Nike Judy Pawson100 35.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Papillon

Teagan Kimberly Fulton100 38.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Jesse Deborah Peretz100 44.81 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Yorkshire Terrier

Misty Deborah Peretz100 46.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Yorkshire Terrier

Tesla Judy Pawson43.23 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 52

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 25.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Gus Cathy Bisset100 31.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog

Dibs Paula Northrop40.24 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Sushi Jane PlamondonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 50

Talulah Bill Young100 34.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Onee Diane Marshall100 35.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 39.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Skye Kimberly Fulton100 40.49 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Tarzan Anna Ericsson25.44 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Elvis Anna Ericsson29.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Etta Tracey Deyette33.70 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 48

Thrill Lindsey Serafini100 26.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 16"P Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Debbie Cara Armour100 26.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Boxer

Jasper Donna Finocchiaro100 35.95 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Tess Linda Valente100 41.60 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Gus Beth Fatse27.34 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mistral Tobi-Ann Kocher34.86 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Aero Jim Downar41.08 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 50

Annie Jean Weld100 48.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 01 Belgian Tervuren

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 49.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane30.40 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Blaez Bunny Watson37.64 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Sheepdog

Tuukka Barbara Doughty43.37 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 46

CC Isabel Silveira55.24 NQ 0 0 0 0 9Pomeranian

Sassy Nancy Cyr57.25 NQ 2 1 2 0 11West Highland 
White Terrier

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 43

Spicy Tracey Deyette53.01 NQ 2 1 0 0 10English Cocker 
Spaniel

Cupid John Svenningsen61.88 NQ 2 0 0 0 18Cocker Spaniel Black

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 42

Echo Betty McAdams39.27 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards139 SCT 40

Sadie Lynne Crogan35.96 NQ 0 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards139 SCT 42

Reign Jennifer Jacobs100 28.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Kweli Susan Linnemayr58.08 NQ 1 1 2 0 16Rhodesian Ridgeback

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 48

Maverick Laura Wright95 37.92 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Wylie Christine Forbes89 51.21 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 3West Highland 
White Terrier

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open JWW 20"P Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards139 SCT 47

Willy Rick Smyth25.13 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Old English 
Sheepdog

Sarge Harmony Fall33.32 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Rottweiler

Magnum Joyce Corliss51.05 NQ 3 1 1 0 4Boxer

Paji Susan Linnemayr68.98 NQ 2 0 0 0 20Rhodesian Ridgeback

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A JWW 20" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 39

Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk23.42 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Novice A JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 41

Kade Keri Dotson35.80 NQ 2 2 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 48

Moon Jo-Ann Carleton95 32.65 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Pumpkin Christine Forbes58.76 NQ 3 1 0 0 10West Highland 
White Terrier

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 44

Nova Kristen Boentgen34.59 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Swedish Vallhund

Cooper Nancy CyrNQ 0 0 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 41

Halla Lori Nieves100 24.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Twoey 
Monster

Amy CarlsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 39

Kimber Erin Hoverson95 31.78 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Stabyhoun

Frisco Andria Young22.11 NQ 0 0 2 0 0All American Dog

London Athleen 
Zimmermann

22.20 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice JWW 8"P Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 49

Madeline Lucy Cornish100 26.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 46

Pineapple Carolyn Ing95 37.51 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 44

Andee Joyce Corliss95 31.88 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Boxer

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 46

Colby F Kay Fouhey71.75 NQ 3 1 0 0 20English Setter

Logan F Kay FouheyNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Setter

Van Helsing Harmony FallNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A FAST 20" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk29.17 NQ 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Novice B FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan57 27.81 Q1st 0 0 0Coton de Tulear

Novice B FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Tide Barbara Gibson26.61 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Halla Lori NievesNQ 0 1 0Border Collie

Pineapple Carolyn IngNQ 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 32

London Athleen 
Zimmermann

68 32.78 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Ellie Nicki Hyslop57 20.37 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kimber Erin Hoverson35.76 NQ 1 0 3Stabyhoun

Novice B FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Reign Jennifer Jacobs67 28.72 Q1st 0 0 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Open FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Spicy Tracey Deyette47.81 NQ 1 0 12English Cocker 
Spaniel

Open FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Cora Beth Fatse58 30.14 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open FAST 20" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Breed

SCT 32

Abby Beth Perron69 27.17 Q1st 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Georgia Courtney Longo68 27.65 Q2nd 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Winter Rebecca Elovic68 36.65 Q3rd 0 0 4Golden Retriever

Boone Joany White37.83 NQ 0 1 5Rough Collie

Mattie Beth GeregNQ 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Purchase Carol Kelly80 27.55 Q1st 0 0 0Papillon

Lizzy Coleen Schrier41.84 NQ 0 0 3Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Cupid John SvenningsenNQ 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Kevin Elaine Hamill32.40 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Blizzard Karen Witting44.18 NQ 1 0 9Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Breed

SCT 32

Sullenberger Karen Frink73 29.27 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Shadow Erin Hoverson69 24.44 Q2nd 0 0 0Stabyhoun

Ava Donna Finocchiaro63 36.24 Q3rd 0 0 4Golden Retriever

Addy Melissa Warden60 35.50 Q4th 0 0 3All American Dog

Giddy Melissa Warden20.44 NQ 1 0 0All American Dog

Brie Rebecca Elovic32.87 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara Doughty34.22 NQ 1 0 2Golden Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent FAST 24" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick38.91 NQ 1 0 6All American Dog

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 38

Pepper Sherry Bohman69 28.91 Q1st 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton31.47 NQ 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Blu Catherine WilliamsNQ 0 1 0Affenpinscher

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Breed

SCT 35

Baysea Vivian Hudson80 30.50 Q1st 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Vivian Hudson80 31.07 Q2nd 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Blew Betty McAdams80 33.04 Q3rd 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Piper Tracey Deyette78 35.37 Q4th 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Shrimpie Carolyn Ing32.97 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Harper Jan Van Syckel36.37 NQ 1 0 1Miniature Schnauzer

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Nym Barbara Cherry67 22.09 Q1st 0 0 0Brittany

Gus Beth Fatse20.80 NQ 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10
Breed

SCT 32

Rae Joni Silva80 25.30 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Houdini Lise Merrifield80 28.54 Q2nd 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Truman Joanne Williamson79 29.98 Q3rd 0 0 0Bearded Collie

Cass Pamela Demetrion78 26.38 Q4th 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Sage Brush Diane Marshall75 28.93 Q 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Switch Harmony Fall73 29.17 Q 0 0 0Border Collie

Dashiell Catherine Williams70 24.43 Q 0 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master FAST 20" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Mellie Beth Hildreth28.48 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie

Novel Lindsey Serafini33.16 NQ 1 0 1Australian Shepherd

Boeing Karen FrinkNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Penny Eileen Fernandez80 30.90 Q1st 0 0 0Dutch Shepherd

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Andee Joyce Corliss65 30.85 Q1st 0 0 0Boxer

Novice FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Breed

SCT 35

Colby F Kay Fouhey66 35.64 Q1st 0 0 0English Setter

Huckleberry Margaret Jewett60 37.26 Q2nd 0 0 2Pointer

Willy Rick Smyth59 30.00 Q3rd 0 0 0Old English 
Sheepdog

Logan F Kay Fouhey51.45 NQ 0 0 16English Setter

Van Helsing Harmony FallNQ 0 1 0Border Collie

Open FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Maverick Laura Wright49.04 NQ 1 0 11Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Magnum Joyce Corliss38.12 NQ 1 0 3Boxer

Sarge Harmony Fall43.79 NQ 1 0 8Rottweiler

Excellent FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Gus Cathy Bisset70 27.25 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent FAST 16"P Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Tess Linda Valente33.55 NQ 1 0 0All American Dog

Jasper Donna FinocchiaroNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Tuukka Barbara Doughty38.51 NQ 1 0 3Golden Retriever

Master FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 41

Jesse Deborah Peretz69 36.62 Q1st 0 0 0Yorkshire Terrier

Misty Deborah Peretz68 40.93 Q2nd 0 0 0Yorkshire Terrier

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 38

Star Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

70 32.19 Q1st 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Dibs Paula Northrop69 24.63 Q2nd 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Jacquie Lucy Cornish66 19.26 Q3rd 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Talulah Bill Young78 40.87 Q1st 0 0 2English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 35

Thrill Lindsey Serafini79 30.17 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sizzle Lori Nieves78 26.65 Q2nd 0 0 0Border Collie

Mistral Tobi-Ann Kocher69 20.61 Q3rd 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Aero Jim Downar32.39 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master FAST 20"P Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 35

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane80 27.45 Q1st 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Annie Jean Weld66 31.35 Q2nd 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Blaez Bunny Watson26.02 NQ 1 0 0Belgian Sheepdog

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle41.91 NQ 1 0 6Belgian Malinois

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent Standard 12" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Cupid John Svenningsen70.24 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Blizzard Karen Witting58.89 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Halla Lori Nieves64.95 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Tide Barbara Gibson69.12 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Pantalaimon Kendall Fairchild40.62 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Sullenberger Karen Frink47.61 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Sadie Lynne Crogan50.61 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Georgia Courtney Longo57.15 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Abby Beth Perron65.69 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ivy Lynne Crogan67.94 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 2All American Dog

Giddy Melissa WardenNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Pink Lori Nieves100 43.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Papillon

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton100 47.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 53.47 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Toy Fox Terrier

Barney Coleen Schrier100 58.49 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 017 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 68.60 Q 0 0 0 0 0 07 Norwich Terrier

Blu Catherine Williams55.32 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Affenpinscher

Caroline Judy Pawson67.88 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Papillon

Keara David Schrier71.68 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Benny Melanie Bryson73.25 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 8" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Logan Kristen BoentgenNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Purchase Carol KellyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Skybee Vivian Hudson100 38.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Cocker Spaniel

Blew Betty McAdams100 51.79 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl100 51.93 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Baysea Vivian Hudson40.98 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Harper Jan Van Syckel54.89 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Miniature Schnauzer

Piper Tracey Deyette58.04 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Nellie Arabella Lyon65.59 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Breezy Margaret Jewett100 49.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 019 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bim Amy Carlson34.14 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tedd Anna Ericsson37.11 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nym Barbara Cherry43.01 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Brittany

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 14 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 26
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Atty Tod Hebert100 38.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Dalmatian

Cass Pamela Demetrion100 39.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Labrador Retriever

Novel Lindsey Serafini100 44.30 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Truman Joanne Williamson100 45.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Bearded Collie

Dashiell Catherine Williams100 46.01 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Standard Schnauzer

Nigel Athleen 
Zimmermann

100 46.02 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Maserati Linda McHugh100 46.26 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 46.27 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Rough Collie

Mattie Beth Gereg100 47.06 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Addy Melissa Warden100 50.39 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 50.45 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Stabyhoun

Ava Donna Finocchiaro100 52.03 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 54.17 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Siberian Husky

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 57.97 Q 0 0 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Rae Joni Silva37.60 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Houdini Lise Merrifield39.08 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Switch Harmony Fall41.97 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Phoenix Cara Armour44.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Boxer

Mellie Beth Hildreth46.82 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Hailey Kristen Boentgen59.94 NQ 1 2 0 3 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Winter Rebecca Elovic74.25 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 9Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara Doughty80.15 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 15Golden Retriever

Boeing Karen FrinkNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Jett Harmony FallNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sage Brush Diane MarshallNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Why Cathy WestbrookNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 69

Penny Eileen Fernandez100 41.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Dutch Shepherd

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 54.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Aero Jim Downar65.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 74

Willy Rick Smyth51.13 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Old English 
Sheepdog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

Nike Judy Pawson100 54.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Papillon

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 4"P Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Teagan Kimberly Fulton100 56.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Misty Deborah Peretz100 72.51 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 08 Yorkshire Terrier

Tesla Judy Pawson57.24 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Papillon

Jesse Deborah Peretz72.93 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Yorkshire Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 37.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 038 Shetland Sheepdog

Jacquie Lucy Cornish100 43.66 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 032 Miniature Poodle

Dibs Paula Northrop100 52.49 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Gus Cathy Bisset49.95 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 74

Tarzan Anna Ericsson100 38.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 035 Shetland Sheepdog

Skye Kimberly Fulton100 51.31 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Talulah Bill Young100 51.72 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Etta Tracey Deyette100 52.94 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 57.24 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Onee Diane Marshall100 58.54 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Elvis Anna Ericsson47.10 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Debbie Cara Armour100 40.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Boxer

Thrill Lindsey Serafini100 44.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Tess Linda Valente100 64.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Sizzle Lori Nieves44.66 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Mistral Tobi-Ann Kocher59.37 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Ellie Nicki Hyslop71.14 NQ 2 1 1 1 0 1Australian Shepherd

Gus Beth FatseNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jasper Donna FinocchiaroNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20"P Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 74

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane100 44.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Belgian Malinois

Lucca Christine Yelle100 58.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Belgian Tervuren

Tuukka Barbara Doughty100 59.40 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 64.20 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 09 Belgian Malinois

Annie Jean Weld100 65.34 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Belgian Tervuren

Blaez Bunny Watson56.03 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Sheepdog

Beacon Jennifer JacobsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 76

Sassy Nancy Cyr95 72.79 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

CC Isabel Silveira82.98 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 6Pomeranian

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan87.99 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 11Coton de Tulear

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 73

Spicy Tracey DeyetteNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 69

Cora Beth Fatse58.85 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kevin Elaine HamillNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 69

Reign Jennifer Jacobs100 47.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 78

Wylie Christine Forbes90 69.47 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Maverick Laura WrightNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 74

Magnum Joyce Corliss62.93 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0Boxer

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A Standard 20" Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 66

Remy Bob KaczmarczykNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Novice A Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 68

Reina Kaitlynn Gove95 42.96 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Standard Poodle

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards134 SCT 77

Pumpkin Christine Forbes100 63.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Gibson David Schrier64.73 NQ 4 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards134 SCT 72

Cooper Nancy Cyr74.67 NQ 3 0 0 2 0 2West Highland 
White Terrier

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 68

Colbie Susan Greene100 59.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Zelda Cheryl CyrNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 66

Frisco Andria Young100 42.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards134 SCT 77

Madeline Lucy Cornish34.25 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Poodle

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH

Page 22 of 23



Novice Standard 12"P Sat, Sep 10, 2022 RESULTS

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 73

Xena Cheryl CyrNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 71

Andee Joyce Corliss100 52.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Boxer

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 73

Colby F Kay Fouhey89 79.40 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 6English Setter

Logan F Kay FouheyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Setter

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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